
Together We Rise

SPRING 2019 CALENDAR
REC JR. (SOUTHWEST)

IMPORTANT DATES ACTIVITY
December - January 20				   Registration Period

February 8 (Friday) Team Announcements

February 11 (Monday) RISE 360 Parent Orientation

Week of February 18 Training Session 1

February 23 (Saturday) Game 1

Week of February 25 Training Session 2

March 2 (Saturday) Game 2

Week of March 4 Training Session 3

March 9 (Saturday) Team Picture Day Game 3

March 11-15 Spring Break

Week of March 18 Training Session 4

March 23 (Saturday) Game 4

Week of March 25 Training Session 5

March 30 (Saturday) Game 5

Week of April 1 Training Session 6

April 5 (Friday) *Included in registration fees Skill Session (RISE Competitive Staff)

April 6 (Saturday) Game 6

Week of April 8 Training Session 7

April 13 (Saturday) Game 7

Week of April 22 Training Session 8

April 27 (Saturday) Game 8

Week of April 29 - May 2 Training Session 9

May 4 (Saturday) Game 9

Week of May 6 Last Training Session


